Zoznam doslych faktur za obdobie :

01.12.13-31.12.13

. Dodavatel
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Celk.cena Cen.odch.

1300252
1300253
1300254
1300255
1300256
1300257
1300258
1300259
1300260
1300261
1300262
1300263
1300264
1300265
1300266
1300267
1300268

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
DMJ Market s.r.o.

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice
HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
DMJ Market s.r.o.

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice
HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov
Tatranska mliekaren KeZmaro
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie

17.

.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,
.12,

530330178
530330233
FM 1350375
OVO 130053
530330588
130113579
130113580
113220920
FM 1350614
530331183
130114017

130114018
OVO 130056
19051398

71345761

390811320
OVO 130061

88,31
145,14
101,32
112,45
146,86

40,00

12,00
175,48
178,87
194,72

42,00

12,60
117,10

-3,55

17,28
155,13

72,59

88,31
145,14
101,32
112,45
146,86

40,00

12,00
175,48
178,87
194,72

42,00

12,60
117,10

-3,55

17,28
155,13

72,59

Celkem



